
GREAT 
LEARNING 
CONVERSATIONS

PARTNERS: POWERED BY SUPPORTED BY:

ALL EVENTS ARE 
FREE AND OPEN TO THE PUBLIC. 
REGISTRATION IS REQUIRED.  

Visit: Kidsburgh.org/topic/parenting-resources

use #RemakeTomorrow 
branding

Thurs, September 9:  
New Brighton Area  

School District

Tues, September 14:  
Avonworth School District

Thurs, September 23: 
Hampton Township  

School District

Thurs, September 30:  
Butler School District

Thurs, October 7:  
Fort Cherry  

School District

Thurs, October 14: 
Duquesne City  
School District

Thurs, October 21:  
Hopewell Area  
School District

Thurs, October 28:  
Keystone Oaks  
School District

Thurs, November 4:  
Brentwood Borough  

School District

Thurs, November 11:  
New Castle School District

Tues, November 16:  
Northgate  

School District

You’re invited to the Great Learning Conversations! The Kidsburgh team is excited to be  

co-hosting these public conversations with eleven school districts in the greater Pittsburgh area. 

We want to hear from parents and caregivers on what they feel is the purpose of a child’s K-12 

journey. And we’ll ask: How can schools and communities best partner with families? We’ll also 

share survey and research highlights from The Brookings Institution and HundrED, as well as 

school-parent engagement ideas from local parents identified through IDEO’s human-centered 

design process. Join us in this conversation as we remake learning together for our kids.

HOSTED BY:


